General Description
The MAX965–MAX970 single/dual/quad micropower
comparators feature rail-to-rail inputs and outputs, and
fully specified single-supply operation down to +1.6V.
These devices draw less than 5µA per comparator and
have open-drain outputs that can be pulled beyond VCC
to 6V (max) above ground. In addition, their rail-to-rail
input common-mode voltage range makes these

• 16-Pin QSOP (MAX969/MAX970)
19-1226; Rev 4; 7/19
Ordering Information continued on last page.
Pin Con昀椀gurations appear at end of data sheet.µMAX is a registered trademark of Maxim Integrated Products,
Inc.
PART TEMP RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
PKG
CODE
MAX965ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO S8-2
MAX965EUA-T -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX-8 U8-1
MAX966ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO S8-2
MAX966EUA-T -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX-8 U8-1
MAX967ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO S8-2
MAX967EUA-T -40°C to +85°C 8 µMAX-8 U8-1
PART
INTERNAL
REFERENCE
COMPARATORS